Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 03/05) DMB <u>Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)</u>	United States Patent and Trademark Office
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET	
TRADEMARKS ONLY	
To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.	
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
IMC Phosphates Company	Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached?
	Name: Moseic Phosphates Company
	Internal
Individual(s) Association	Address: P.O. Box 5790
General Partnership	Street Address:
Corporation- State:	City: Minneapolis
Other	State: MN
Citizenship (see guidelines)	Country:Zip: <u>55440-5790</u>
Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes No	
3. Nature of conveyance)/Execution Date(s) :	General Partnership Cltizenship
Execution Date(s) October 22, 2004	Limited Partnership Citizenship
Assignment Merger	✓ Corporation Cltizenship <u>Delaware</u>
	Other Cltizenship If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
Security Agreement Change of Name	representative designation is attached: Yes Ves Vo
✓ Other Certificate of Amendment	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) an	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
A. Trademark Application No.(\$)	2,391,396
	Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing	Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):
a dila a finanti ta mbom correspondence	a Tital man have for allocations and
Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: Michael Bondi / Patterson Law Firm	
Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 40.00
	Authorized to be charged by credit card
Street Address: 80 South 8th Street, Suite 4800	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Gildet Addicas. dr. marina	Enclosed
City: Minneapolis	8, Payment Information:
State: MN Zip: 55402	a. Gredit Card Last 4 Numbers
Phone Number: 612-349-5740	Expiration Date
Fax Number: 612-349-9266	b. Deposit Account Number 160631
Email Address: trademark@ptslaw.com	Authorized User Name Michael Bondi
9. Signature: MuNar/ //	1/4/1 December 29, 2005
Signature Signature	Date
Michael Bondi	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 02
Name of Person Signing	SHEEL GROUNDING, SHE SYSTEM

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 306-5995, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

> TRADEMARK REEL: 003244 FRAME: 0773



PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "IMC PHOSPHATES COMPANY", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "IMC PHOSPHATES COMPANY" TO "MOSAIC PHOSPHATES COMPANY", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2004, AT 6:19 O'CLOCK P.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN PAID TO DATE.

3493656 8100 050163389

RECORDED: 12/29/2005



Larriet Smith Windson, Secretary of State
AUTHENTICATION: 3707079

DATE: 02-25-05

TRADEMARK REEL: 003244 FRAME: 0774